Top 1 SK (male)

-

5467

1

RYAN NELSON

SK 0-9 (male)

1
2

CARTER PECK
MASON STROMBERG

5K 10-14 (male)

A BUSHEL & A

PECK OF SUMSCREEN

16

0:

13:02

Chip Time

5485
5559

0:24:58
0:45:44

-

1 RYAN SCARLETT SCARLETT H 13 5531 0:21:5

2 NATHAN ZEMBLES "CU"TONE SUNBLOCKERS 5K H 12 5609 0:21:57

3 CARSON BJERKE STEVE’S STRIDERS 5K H 13 5280 0:22:59

4 SEBASTIAN WOEH 5K H 11 5600 0:25:13

5 NOAH PECK A BUSHEL & A PECK OF SUNSCREEN 5K H 11 5487 0:25:48

] BRADY LOEHR DAN'S THE MAM 5K H 14 5433 0:26:53

7 ZACH STROMBERG 5K H 13 5560 0:29:25

g TYLER WACKER 5K H 12 5589 0:23:29

3 MAX REEVE MISSY'S MOB 5K H 10 3206 0:31:17

10 JACOB WACKER 5K H 10 5588 0:31:37

11 EMANLEL KENMER 5K H 10 5406 0:45:40

1z ROSS REINEMANN JULIE’S UV BLOCKERS 5K H 14 5508

5K 15-19 (male)

1 SAM KNEER 5K H 15 5417 0:23:13

2 SPENCER BARRIBEAU TEAM ZIEGLER 5K H 16 Se72  0:23:51

3 CALEB RAUSCH SLIP! SLAP! SLOF! FOR NICK 5K H 17 5505 0:24:50

4 ALEX WILLIAMS 5K H 17 7876 0:26:34

5 PETER VAN VOLKINBURG FORE MIKEY 5K H 17 5580  0:29:31

] JACK MCCARTHEY 5K H 13 7610

Sk 20-24 (male)

-

1 MATT AUSTIN RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K H 29 5265 0:20:58

2 ROB AMERLING RUMNING FROM COUGARS 5K H 24 5256 0:22:45

3 NOLAN MCCARTHEY 5K H 21 7594 0:22:57

4 RYAN GRANDLIC RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K H 29 5343 0:24:51

5 NATHAN DERKS RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K H 29 5310 0:24:52

] TIMOTHY AMERLING RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K H 2z 5257 0:26:03

7 AUSTIN CRIZP 5K H 23 5304 0:26:43

g BEAR BERGER 5K H 29 7885 0:28:44

3 ANDY COTTELEER 5K H 29 5303 0:31:58

10 BENJAMIN DRUMMOND TEAM DAVE 5K H 21 5316

11 BEN FREIERMUTH TEAM BEAN! 5K H 21 5337

1z JACOB HARRIMGTON CRAIG'S CRUSADERS 5K H 21 5361

13 TONY HENNINGFELD FARMERS FIGHTIMG BACK 5K H 20 5371

5K 25-29 (male)

-
JEFF HAUGEN H 5363 0:21:37

2 CHRIS MEYTHALER TEAM ANDY 5K H 29 5450 0:22:13

3 BEMJAMIN CLAUSEN SAVING SUPERMAN 5K H 25 5299 0:22:43

4 ZACH POTTER 5K H 29 5497 0:24:36

5 DON KAEHNY 5K H 29 7532 0:24:39

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

149



SK 25-29 (male)
EI!IIIEHEHEIIIIIIIIIIIIIIﬁHﬂIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIEIEII- pge Jaibe fchip Tine
ANTHONY ETIENNE 5K H 25 5321 0:25:06
7 JOHN ZIELINEKI MARK'S MAD DOGGS 5K H 27 5612 0:26:07
B8 CLAYTON KOTSCHI MARK'S MAD DOGGS 5K H 25 5422 0:26:10
3 ALEX ZUKAUSKAS TEAM BARBIE 5K H 27 5613 0:26:28
10 NOAH LINDEMANN 5K H 29 5432 0:26:48
11 JAKE TAYLOR 1 H 29 7612 0:28:02
12 MATT ROSSI ROSSI SQUAD 5K H 25 5517 0:28:05
13 JAMES DRIDA TEAM MARYIN 5K H 26 5315 0:28:22
14 DARROL INMISS HMOTHER INMISS 5K H 27 5332 0:29:06
15 JUSTIN PIDTTER HMOTHER INMISS 5K H 26 5432 0:29:53
16 JOSH HOLLOW TEAM ANDY 5K H 29 5373 0:30:07
17 BEMJAMIN DUNNIMNG TEAM ANDY 3K H 29 5318 0:31:08
18 BRANDON PANKA TEAM ANDY 5K H 29 5482 0:31:13
13 MICHAEL HECHT 5K H 28 3069 0:31:14
20 JEFF BUDZIEN TEAM BUDZIEN 5K H 28 5234 0:31:14
21 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ HMOTHER INNISS 5K H 26 5355 0:31:35
22 DOUG KOTTHWITZ TEAM KATIE 5K H 28 5423 0:31:49
23 MICHAEL DETTY 5K H 28 5311
24 ALEX JONSON MOTHER INNISS 5K H 27 5398
25 DAN KAEHNY 5K H 29 5339
26 ZACHARY RAASCH TEAM TIM 5K H 26 5502
27 MICHAEL TECLAMW 1 H 26 5569
28 ANDREW HEAVER TEAM TIM 5K H 26 5533
29 NICK WEBER 5K H 27 5535
30 JOSHUA ZABLER TEAM ANDY 5K H 29 5608
SK 30-34 (male)
II!IIHHHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIﬁHﬁIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIEHIﬂIIIHMEHIIIIIIIIEHHIIIIHMIEMMIIIII
1 STEPHEN HUMPHREY FROEDTERT AND MCH M 34 5386 0:20:5
2 MARK COLLINS 5K M 30 5302 0:21:19
3 RYAN KAWCZYNSKT 5K M 34 5405 0:22:17
4 ALEX HAUGEN 5K M 32 5362 0:23:20
5 BOBBY WANSISTIMNE TEAM YOUNG GUNZ 5K M 32 5583 0:24:13
] CHUCK ZIELINSKI MARK 'S MAD DOGGS 5K M 34 5611 0:26:12
7 ANDREW SHERWOOD 5K M 32 5544 0:28:42
8 JOE TIETJEN 5K M 34 5575 0:31:00
3 RYAM KOCH TEAM MARVIN 5K M 31 5413 0:31:27
10 MATT HALUGEN 5K M 32 5365 0:31:28
11 ALEX LARSON 5K M 32 5426 0:37:52
1z JOSH AMUNDSOMN 5K M 34 5258
13 MIKE RAASCH TEAM TIM 5K M 33 5501
14 MICHAEL ROBERTS TEAM DAVE 5K M 32 5513
5K 35-39 (male)
EH!IIHHHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIﬁEﬂIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIEHIEIIIEHEHIIIIIIIIEM&IIIEHMIHMMIIIII
1 STEPHEN SHERMAN M 35 5543 0:21:5
2 MATTHEW KEMNMER 5K M 37 5407 0:22:23
3 BART SCHWEIDER 5K M 37 5538 0:22:48
4 JEFF MAGNUSOMN 5K M 39 5439 0:24:23
5 COREY KMICHIK 5K M 39 5414 0:24:26
] EDDIE HERNANDEZ 5K M 38 5372 0:25:15
7 CHET HEMDRICKSON TERRI'S TROOFERS 5K M 38 5369 0:26:26
g JUSTIN SHERMAN TERRI'S TROOFERS 5K M 37 5542 0:26:27
3 JEFFREY HUSS 5K M 35 5388 0:28:17
10 HATT RINK SPF-U MELANOMA 5K M 39 5510 0:31:00
11 JOHN RUSH 5K M 36 5521 0:33:37

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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5K 35-39 (male)

- Chip Time
RONALD GUHR KELLY'S KRUISERS 5K M 37 5354 0:33:54

13 MIKE MOSKOPF TEAM DAVE 5K M 37 5458 0:34:34

14 QUINN PALMER MARK 'S MAD DOGGS 5K M 39 5481 0:36:44

15 DAN HALLER FROEDTERT AND MCH 5K M 39 5357

16 TOM HAUGEN 5K M 37 5368

5K 40-44 (male)

1 MATE ALLERHEILIGEM M 3032  0:23:4

2 BRIAN QUANDT MISSY'S MOB 5K M 41 5500  0:27:16

3 ALLEN HOLZBALER DA SCHULTZY 5K M 41 5382  0:28:26

4 DUSTIN HWOEHL 5K M 43 5601  0:28:56

5 JASON PAUL JOHANNES 5K M 41 9233 0:28:57

] KEVIN SPLAIN SLIP! SLAP! SLOFP! FOR NICK 5K M 41 5549 0:29:08

7 PATRICK COLLINS 5K M 40 7877 0:30:12

B8 TRACY CLEMENTI 5K M 43 9031  0:40:14

3 DUSTIN CHRISTIAN FROEDTERT AND MCH 5K M 40 5297

10 DAM GUELDMER TEAM DAVE 5K M 42 5352

11 MATTHEW MUELLER MISSY'S MOB 5K M 42 5460

12 ANDREW PETERS DA SCHULTZY 5K M 40 5488

5K 45-49 (male)

Tear

1 TIM KENNEY 5K H 5409  0:21:2

2 GREGORY HILDEERAND TEAM DAVE 5K H 49 5373 0:21:52

3 RICK BARRIBEAU TEAM ZIEGLER 5K M 47 5271 0:2z:z22

4 LEN NIEMIEC A BUSHEL & A PECK OF SUNSCREENM 5K M 46 5470  0:22:55

5 MARK ALBERT DAN'S THE MAN 5K M 49 5254  0:23:34

] STEVE PAULL TEAM DAVE 5K M 49 5484  0:25:06

7 MARK NELSON 5K M 49 5466 0:25:12

8 ROB HINTZ FORE MIKEY 5K M 47 5375 0:25:39

3 MARK STOUGHTON 5K M 43 5556 0:28:48

10 BRENT BETOURNE 5K M 45 5278 0:29:07

11 ROB MCEACHNIE 5K H 46 5444 0:29:41

1z JAMIE REEVE MISSY'S MOB 5K H 46 9223  0:31:18

13 MIKE GRUNERT 5K H 45 5349 0:35:07

14 DANNY DOYLE JOEY'S PACK 5K M 48 5314

15 ROBERT FLEUCHAUS 5K M 46 5334

16 ROBERT FREIERMUTH TEAM BEAN! 5K M 49 5339

17 BRIAN KLEMKO SLIP! SLAP! SLOP! FOR NICK 5K H 48 5413

18 TIM OHNMACHT 5K H 47 5476

19 TIM OHNMACHT 5K M 47 5477

5K 50-54 (male)

-

1 SCOTT KENT TEAM DAVE H 5410 0:2

2 JOHN AUCHAMPACH 3K H 54 5261 0:23:49

3 TERRY DAVIDSON 3K H 52 5308 0:26:15

4 STEVE EMERY 5K H 51 5320 0:258:36

5 TOM KNEER 3K H 52 5418 0:31:22

6 HMIKE MNICHOWICZ KIALBASA WARRIORS 5K H 52 5455 0:33:02

7 PAUL NEUMANN 5K H 54 5463 0:33:06

8 MIKE BRUNMNER STEVE'S STRIDERS 5K H 53 5288

3 JOHN THOMAS TEAM TRIMBLE REAL ESTATE 5K H 54 5573

5K 55-59 (male)

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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1 ALBERTO MUNDZ 5K H 59 5463 0:23:16
2 JIM STEFFEN TEAM RAPUNZEL 5K H 59 5553 0:23:42
3 JAMES MOTZ TEAM RAPUNZEL 5K H 59 5459 0:25:30
4 HMIKE MCCARTHEY 5K H 55 5443 0:27:31
5 TOM TRUEMAN 5K H 56 5578 0:258:11
] ALAN ZUKROM TEAM ANDY 5K H 57 5614 0:30:28
7 HMARK STEINHAFEL 5K H 58 5555 0:33:52
8 SATYA KARRI 5K H 57 5401 0:34:09
3 CHRIS HOPPE 5K H 55 5383 0:358:36
10 TIM MUTTERER 5K H 59 5464 0:39:12
11 RANDALL GRAY 5K H 58 5345 0:39:31
12 RUDOLF IBRIC KIALBASA WARRIORS 5K H 56 5330 0:42:32
13 BRYAM FABRY TEAM TIM 5K H 57 5322

14 CHRIS FABRY TEAM TIM 5K H 58 5324

15 5AM IDARRAGA 5K H 56 5391

16 TAMRA MOBLES (MARK)-CAPTAIM TEAM RAFUNZEL 5K H 59 5471

5K B0-64 (male)

-- Gen
1 PETE STEFANIAK H 5552 0:2

2 JOE GLOWACKI 5K H 5340 0:24:56

3 KEN OLSZEWSKI TEAM RAPUNZEL 5K H 60 5478 0:26:49

4 DAN DAMORE 5K H 62 5306 0:28:26

5 JIM HWALL 5K H 60 5591 0:29:35

] JOHN HUMZINGER 5K H 61 5387 0:31:33

7 RON MADISON 5K H 60 5437 0:32:55

g BARRY VON HOFF 5K H 64 5585 0:35:48

3 GARY MEERSCHAERT 5K H 60 5443 0:37:13
10 HWARREN BROCKMAM TEAM KATIE 5K H 63 5285 0:41:25
11 KEWIMN MCGRORTY 5K H 64 5446 0:44:26
1z BRAD POLLEN TEAM BARBIE 5K H 60 5434

13 GARY TAGATZ 5K H 64 5566

14 JERRY TECLAKW 5K H 64 5567

15 TIM WAN WOLKINBURG FORE MIKEY 5K H 62 5581

16 JIM WISHNIEWSKI TEAM STEVE 2013! 5K H 64 5599

5K 65-69 (male)
-
1 HMIKE MONTGOMERY FORE MIKEY H 68 5456 0:25:49

2 TIMOTHY ROTTHANN 5K H 66 5518 0:27:15

3 DAVE YOUNG 5K H 67 5603 0:34:25

4 HMIKE MCHENRY 5K H 66 54435 0:35:02

5 THOMAS TEISTER 5K H 69 5570

] HMIKE DEWITT 5K H 68 7884

5K 70-74 (male)

Race -
1 JOHN HANSEN 5K 74 5359

2 RON RYMER 5K H 70 5526

5K 75-79 (male)

1
2

L

HMIKE KIRKWOOD
TOM HOLLAND

7878
5377

0:24:32

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING



ac Chip Tine
1 EDWARD BLUMBERG SK M g6 5281 0:40:10
b EDWARD BLUMBERG SK M g6 5282

Top 1 5K (female)

1 SAMANTHA FOSTER

Chip Tine
F

31 5336 0:20:48

5K 0-9 (female)

1 LILY PATRICK MOTHER INNISS 5K F g 5483 0:23:04
2 JOSEPHINE RAKOCZY 5K F 4 5504 0:27:15
3 AMBER ISELIN JOEY'S PACK 5K F 9 5393 0:42:24
4 MADELYN MAGNUSON 5K F 0 5440
5 MNATALIE NORTON 5K F 9 5473

5K 10-14 (female)

: Chip Tine
1 KAILI AUCHAMPACH 5K F 14 5262 0:24:00

2 HMADISON STROMBERG 5K F 14 5558 0:31:37

3 LAUREN SCARLETT SCARLETT 5K F 13 5530 0:46:39

4 KY¥YRA AUCHAMPACH 5K F 12 5263

5 AMALIA GONZALEZ 5K F 12 5342

] ALYSSA KLEMKD SLIP! SLAP! SLOP! FOR NICK 5K F 13 5412

7 SAMANTHA NORTON 5K F 13 5474

8 LONDON KNIGHT 5K F 10 9234

Sk 15-19 (female)

Pos Tean
1 STEPHANIE HOLTZ F 5381 0:27:36
2 LILY HAUGEN F 5364

3 EMMA HENNINGFELD FARMERS FIGHTING BACK 5K F 15 5370

q ABBIE KLEMKO SLIP! SLAP! SLOP! FOR NICK 5K F 17 5411

5 TAYLOR NELSON 5K F 15 5468

6 EMME OHNMACHT 5K F 16 5475

SK 20-24 (female)

Gender Chip Time
1 CLARISSA JAUREGUI RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K F 24 9205 124

2 TERESA MADISON 5K F 21 5438

3 SAMANTHA GREBE RUNNING FROM COUGARS 5K F 24 5346

4 BROOKE ROSSI ROSST SOUAD 5K F 22 5516

5 JORDAN HOLLATZ 5K F 23 5378

6 DARIAN BRYLOW TEAM TIM 5K F 21 5290

7 EMILY KNEER 5K F 23 5415

8 TINA HARASHA 5K F 24 5360

3 ANNA FIGY MADISON MEDICAL AFFILIATES 5K F 24 7875

10 LAKSHMI KARRI 5K F 24 5400

11 AUTUMN SATER 5K F 24 9044

12 VICTORIA FISCHER 5K F 22 5330

13 MACEE BESTE 5K F 23 5276

14 MALOREE BESTE 5K F 21 5277

15 LACEY ROCHE FROEDTERT AND MCH 5K F 24 5514

5K 25-29 (female)

5/3
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SPORTS TIMING



1 MAROGUEA GOIKE SAVING SUPERMAN sk F 28 5341 0:21:15
2 TALIA AVCI TEAM BARBIE sk F 27 5266 0:22:47
3 KATE YOUNG TEAM YOUNG GUNZ sk F 29 5605 0:22:58
4 COURTNEY GRAY sk F 27 5344  0:26:49
5 SYDNEY CLAUSEN SAVING SUPERMAN sk F 25 5300 0:27:11
6  MEGHAN TAYLOR sk F 28 7611 0:28:04
7 EMMA SMITH TEAM STEVE 2019 sk F 26 5547 0:28:21
8  RACHEL LEIGH TEAM BARBIE sk F 29 5423 0:30:17
3 KATIE KOSSOW sk F 29 5421  0:30:40
10 KELSEY KOTTWITZ TEAM KATIE sk F 27 5424 0:31:49
11 JESSICA KURUC MOTHER INNISS sk F 27 5425 0:32:16
12 SAMANTHA GSCHEIDMEIER sk F 26 5350 0:32:25
13 SARA BAILEY sk F 26 5268 0:32:25
14 STACIE HAUGEN sk F 29 5367 0:32:45
15 SHANNON SCHONENBERG sk F 28 5540 0:37:24
16 ALYSSA ADRIANSEN sk F 27 5252

17 SHANNON DETTY sk F 28 5312

18 KAYCE FABRY TEAM TIM sk F 28 5326

13 MEGAN FABRY TEAM TIM sk F 28 5327

20 JESSICA FIX WHO'S YOUR DADDY sk F 27 5331

21 ELAINA JACOBS TEAM TIM sk F 29 5395

22 LEAH REBOUT SAVING SUPERMAN sk F 26 5506

23 CHARLOTTE RUNNING TEAM ANDY sk F 28 5520

24  COLLEEN TAGATZ K F 26 5565

25  MARY ELLEN TECLAW sk F 28 5568

26 ASHLEY WEBER sk F 26 5594

27 SAMANTHA YOZAMP SLIP! SLAP! SLOP! FOR NICK sk F 27 5607

SK 30-34 (female)

1 SARAH DUCHOW TEAM TRIMBLE REAL ESTATE 5317 0:2

2 RACHEL BECKMAN TEAM ANDY 5K F 5273 0:24:41
3 ABBY SCHER 5K F 33 5532 0:25:29
4 BECKY JEGLUM 5K F 32 5396  0:26:38
5 ANDREA RAKOCZY 5K F 31 5503 0:27:15
6  LISA SCHLIEFF 5K F 34 5533 0:28:07
7 CHELSEA WILLIAMSON sK F 32 9106 0:28:14
8  CRYSTAL THEILER sK F 30 5571 0:29:12
3 LAURA ECKERT TEAM PATTY 5K F 32 5319 0:30:00
10 PAIGE VANSISTINE TEAM YOUNG GUNZ 5K F 32 5584 0:31:21
11 CHERYL GREY 5K F 32 9180  0:32:08
12 KATHLEEN WILLIAMS FROEDTERT AND MCH 5K F 34 5598 0:32:49
13 EMILY LARSON 5K F 30 5427 0:33:23
14 KIRTHI PULAKANTI 5K F 33 5499 0:35:43
15 HEATHER LEMKE SPF-U MELANOMA 5K F 34 5430  0:38:00
16  ELIZABETH FLASCH TEAM PATTY 5K F 32 5333  0:39:28
17 HEATHER PALMER MARK'S MAD DOGGS 5K F 34 5480  0:40:19
18 TIERNEY KONITZER 5K F 32 5420  0:41:53
13 BRIDGET WAGNER SHAWN'S CRUSADERS 5K F 32 5590  0:53:30
20  BREE BOETTCHER TEAM TIM 5K F 33 5283

21 JESSICA CROZIER 5K F 31 5305

22 SHANNON HORRIGAN TERRI'S TROOPERS 5K F 33 5385

23 LI22Y SCHNEIDLER FROEDTERT AND MCH sK F 31 5539

24 SARAH STARSZAK FROEDTERT AND MCH sK F 33 5551

5K 35-39 (female)

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING

Gender

Chip

Time
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KIMBERLY MISZEWSKI
SARAH RINK

JULIE EBRUNO

SARAH SANDKUHLER
AMY VANSELOW
SWEEZEY ABBEY
SHEILA LOMAN

TARA FORGET
MELISSA BROOKS
TRACY MAGMUSON
ALEXANDRA SPRAGER

JENNIFER AULTMAN KLOTH

JAMIE ARANDA

AMY JOHNSON
DANIELLE MISZEWSKI
LINDSAY RUSH
DARLENE FOSPICHAL
SARA SCHMIDT
JODIE MOSKOPF
LEAH RUESINK
EMILY GERLACH
SAMANTHA KASTEN
ELLEN WACKER
HMEGAM ARCHDALE
JULIE BOLHA
BRIDGET BROWM

JEM COLLINGS
ALICIA HALLER

SUN TORKE

5K 40-44 (female)
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AMY FRANK

REGINA KEMNEY
KELLEAH LEWIS
BRANDI GUELDNER
BETH PETERS

AMY BELL

JESSICA BUCHANAN
JACKIE SALER
NICOLE WENDORF
KIM PECK

ANGIE KASTEN
TRACY ZEMBLES
SUSAN FAY

CAROL SMITH
TRACY RINK

SARAH SULLIVAN
BETTINA RUHMAU
JAMIE KASTEN
STEPHAMIE SCHMIDT
KELLY ISELIN
KASI STROMBERG
ELIZABETH ALTORFER
STACY BUDDLE
MEGAN HAUGEN
YICKY SHOKATZ

SPF-U MELANOMA

SHAWNSTRONG

KATHY'S MADEYE MARCHERS
FROEDTERT AND MCH

TEAM DAVE

SHAWN 'S CRUSADERS

TEAM DAVE

KATHY'S MADEYE MARCHERS
ED’S ARMY

FROEDTERT AND MCH

MISSY'S MOB
TEAM DAVE
DA SCHULTZY

JOEY'S PACK
JOEY'S PACK
A BUSHEL & A PECK OF SUNSCREEN

"CU"TONE SUNBLOCKERS

SPF-U MELANOMA

JOEY'S PACK

"CU"TONE SUNBLOCKERS

TEAM TIM

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
1
5K
5K
5K
5K
SK
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
1
5K
5K
5K
5K
SK
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

M m m m m T™m m ™M Tm ™ Tm M Tm M M m M m m m M m m m m M m m M

5K

M M m ™ Tm m Tm m M m M m ™ m ™M M ™M M ™M m m ™M m ™M m

39
37
39
36
35
35
39
39
37
38
37
39
35
35
35
35
35
39
35
37
36
38
39
37
37
39
39
38
37

44
40
44
40
42
43
40
40
42
43
42
44
44
44
40
41
41
41
41
42
44
43
41
40

44

5452
5511
5289
5527
5582
5251
5434
5335
5286
5441
5550
5264
5259
5337
5451
5522
5436
5536
5457
7556
7967
5404
5587
5260
5284
5287
5301
5356
7861

o O O O O O O o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o O

123:
123:
123:
124
126
126
129:
129
130:
130
HEN
HeN
132
132
133:
133
134:
134:
134:
135:
135:
139:
146
153

01
19
38
17
38
44
15
28
06
45
03
11
25
53
12
37
03
30
35
03
04
10
02
30

7565 0:25:
5408  0:26:25
5431 0:27:12
5351  0:28:07
5489 0:28:15
5274 0:29:42
5292 0:30:06
5528  0:30:16
5597 0:30:17
5486 0:31:28
5402 0:34:37
5610 0:34:38
7568 0:35:04
5546 0:35:15
5512 0:37:52
5562 0:33:18
5519 0:38:26
5403 0:41:15
5537 0:41:20
5394 0:42:24
5557 0:46:01
5255 0:48:00
5233

5366

5545

114

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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1 DEBRA SCARLETT MADISON MEDICAL AFFILIATES 5K F 46
2 ROBYN PEARCE 5K F 48
3 AMY BARRIBEAL TEAM ZIEGLER 5K F 46
4 KELLIE BEWS TOMMY'S TERMINATORS 5K F 49
5 KATHLEEN MULLIGAN 5K F 49
] PATTI BABE-MEERSCHAERT 5K F 49
7 CAROLLYN SCHMIDT 5K F 45
8 LAURA NORTON 5K F 46
3 LARRISA BENDRISS 5K F 49
10 MARY BETH LOVERDI 5K F 47
11 SHEILA OLIVER TEAM CATHY 5K F 47
12 EILLEEM MACFADDEN 3K F 43
13 NANCY DEVRIES 5K F 48
14 TAMMY MITTON 5K F 49
15 CONNIE RUTLEDGE 5K F 49
16 TAMMY DAVIS 5K F 49
17 LAURA GRUNERT 5K F 48
18 JILL FREIERMUTH TEAM BEAN! 5K F 48
13 TYRA HILDEBRAND TEAM DAVE 5K F 48
20 TONYA SCOTT 5K F 46
5K 50-54 (female)

Tean

1 LORI KNEER F

2 JUDI MULKEY TEAM SCSE 5K F

3 KAREN ALBERT DAN'S THE MAN 5K F 50
4 TINA HAN 5K F 51
5 DEANA NEIS 5K F 50
] SUE BAILEY 5K F 51
7 KAREN HOLTZ 5K F 51
B8 JENNIFER HACHS 5K F 52
3 DEBORAH MCGILL FROEDTERT AND MCH 5K F 53
10 SHELLY MUELRATH 5K F 51
11 COLLEEN THEISEM 5K F 52
12 KRISTIMN HOPPE 5K F 53
13 LISA SCHMIDT 5K F 51
14 DEBORAH BRYLOW TEAM TIM 5K F 53
15 JENNIFER FABRY TEAM TIM 5K F 54
16 KATE MALLOY KIALBASA HWARRIORS 5K F 52
17 MARGARET MNICHOWICZ KIALBASA HWARRIORS 5K F 54
18 MARY FRANCES POKRYZWINSKI 5K F 54
13 KATHY FOPOVICH TEAM TRIMBLE REAL ESTATE 5K F 52
20 SHELLEY REINEMANN JULIE’S UV BLOCKERS 5K F 50
21 JILL SMITH TEAM STEVE 2013! 5K F 52
22 SHARON TREIMEN SAVING SUPERMAN 5K F 54
23 KAREN TRIMBLE TEAM TRIMBLE REAL ESTATE 5K F 52
5K 55-59 (female)

1 BOMNIE YOZAMP SLIP! SLAP! SLOF! FOR NICK F

2 CHERI REDMER 5K F

3 JODI RYAN 5K F 58
4 MARY BETH PHELAN 5K F 56
5 KELLY GUHR KELLY'S KRUISERS 5K F 39
] L GONZALES 5K F 58
7 MARY VAN VOLKINBURG FORE MIKEY 5K F 37

5529
7572
5270
5279
5462
5267
5534
5472
5275
9267
9258
5436
5313
5453
5523
5309
5348
5338
5374
5541

5416
7879
5253
5592
5465
5269
5380
5586
5445
5461
5572
53584
5535
5291
5325
5442
5454
5433
5435
5509
5548
5576
5577

5606
5507
5524
54391
5353
3043
5579

0:2
0
0
0:
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
0

HaH
130:

31:

133
133
133

23:
24:
30:
34:
34:
35:
37:
38:
38:
38:
3a:
40:
40:
40:
41:
42:
HEXH

24
42
a5
01
41
55
23
09
09
09
10
47
48
48
25
21
a9

18
26
30
34
09
22
24
34
18
18
23
50
21

53
31
43
12
15
4z

s
HrH
HrH
H:H
129:
130:
30:
133:
134:
136:
137
138:
HEEH
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GK 55-59 i(female)

- G
JULIE STEINHAFEL 5554  0:33:52

g DEB GRIMM 5K 5347  0:33:57

10 MAUREEN CAMPBELL 5K 5295  0:34:00

11 JEAN IBRIC KIALBASA WARRIORS 5K 5389 0:42:32

12 ROBIN FABRY TEAM TIM 5K 5329

13 KATY THOMAS TEAM TRIMBLE REAL ESTATE 5K 5574

GK GB0-64 (female)

1 CATHERINE SWARTHOUT F 5563 0:27:1

2 CHRIS LUTZE 5K F 60 5435 0:29:35

3 KAREN DAMORE 5K F 63 5307 0:33:24

4 MICHELE SWOFFORD FORE MIKEY 5K F 60 5564 0:34:58

5 THERESE FLANAGAN 5K F 62 5332 0:34:59

6 KAREN WORGULL TEAM MARVIN 5K F 61 5602 0:36:28

7 JEAN MCHENRY 5K F 62 5447 0:35:02

8 KATHLEEN OURS 5K F 63 5479 0:35:12

3 CHRISTINE PETERS 5K F 61 5490

10 DEBRA PRICKETT 5K F 61 5493

11 SHELLY ROSENSTOCK PALL'S PEEPS 5K F 64 5515

12 LAURIE STROMMEN TEAM KATIE 5K F 62 5561

5K B5-69 (female)

1 JILL YOUNG F 0:31:24

2 CATHY ANN HAMILL F 0:40:35

3 BONNIE CARAVELLA 5K F

4 LYNN HOLLAND 5K F

5 DIANE LAWTON EWOKS 5K F

6 MAUREEN RYMER 5K F

7 KATHY TORKE 5K F

5K F0-74 (female)

_ : Chip Time

1 BRIGITTA MCGRORTY 74 7880 0:44:26

5K 75-79 (female)

1 JAN CIBULA 5K 76 5298

5K 80- (femalel

1 SANDRA WEIMSTEIN F 5596 0:39:48
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